
From: Klein, Nanci
To: Eidlin, Eric; Severino, Lori; Tu, John; Mendez, Zacharias; Handler, Elisabeth; Wessling, Cheryl; Hughey,

Rosalynn; Manford, Robert; Rood, Timothy; Burnham, Nicolle; Morales-Ferrand, Jacky; VanderVeen, Rachel;
Zenk, Jessica; Ekern, Bill; O"Connor, Kevin; Benabente, Julie; Prakash, Megha; Romanow, Kerrie; Do, Ryan;
Ruano, Jose; Cano, Matt; Mitchell, Lori; Heyne, Colin; Padilla, Noel

Cc: Dave Javid; Suhaila Sikand; dianab; Matthew Raimi; Han, James; paul@plantoplace.com
Subject: Re: Important notes for the Community Meeting this Sat.
Date: Thursday, April 15, 2021 10:24:40 PM

Thanks Lori!  Looks good.

Nanci

Nanci Klein
Director of Economic Development| Director of Real Estate
City of San Jose 
(408) 507-0430 - cell

From: Eidlin, Eric <eric.eidlin@sanjoseca.gov>
Sent: Thursday, April 15, 2021 4:34 PM
To: Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>; Tu, John <john.tu@sanjoseca.gov>; Mendez,
Zacharias <Zacharias.Mendez@sanjoseca.gov>; Handler, Elisabeth
<elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>; Wessling, Cheryl <Cheryl.Wessling@sanjoseca.gov>; Klein,
Nanci
<Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov>; Hughey, Rosalynn <Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov>;
Manford, Robert <Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>; Rood, Timothy
<timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>; Burnham, Nicolle <nicolle.burnham@sanjoseca.gov>; Morales-
Ferrand, Jacky <Jacky.Morales-Ferrand@sanjoseca.gov>;
VanderVeen, Rachel
<Rachel.VanderVeen@sanjoseca.gov>; Zenk, Jessica <Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>; Ekern, Bill
<Bill.Ekern@sanjoseca.gov>; O'Connor, Kevin <Kevin.Oconnor@sanjoseca.gov>; Benabente, Julie
<Julie.Benabente@sanjoseca.gov>; Prakash, Megha <megha.prakash@sanjoseca.gov>;
Romanow,
Kerrie <Kerrie.Romanow@sanjoseca.gov>; Do, Ryan <ryan.do@sanjoseca.gov>; Ruano, Jose
<Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>; Cano, Matt <Matt.Cano@sanjoseca.gov>; Mitchell, Lori
<Lori.Mitchell@sanjoseca.gov>; Heyne, Colin <Colin.Heyne@sanjoseca.gov>; Padilla,
Noel
<Noel.Padilla@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Dave Javid <dave@plantoplace.com>; Suhaila Sikand <suhaila@plantoplace.com>; dianab
<diana@raimiassociates.com>; Matthew Raimi <matt@raimiassociates.com>; Han, James
<James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>; paul@plantoplace.com <paul@plantoplace.com>
Subject: RE: Important notes for the Community Meeting this Sat.
 
Hi Lori,
 
This is good, though Jess is not available and I will be presenting instead of her for DOT.
 
Thanks,
Eric
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From: Severino, Lori <Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov> 
Sent: Thursday, April 15, 2021 4:22 PM
To: Tu, John <john.tu@sanjoseca.gov>; Mendez, Zacharias <Zacharias.Mendez@sanjoseca.gov>;
Handler, Elisabeth <elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>; Wessling, Cheryl
<Cheryl.Wessling@sanjoseca.gov>; Klein, Nanci <Nanci.Klein@sanjoseca.gov>; Hughey, Rosalynn
<Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov>; Manford, Robert <Robert.Manford@sanjoseca.gov>; Rood,
Timothy <timothy.rood@sanjoseca.gov>; Burnham, Nicolle <nicolle.burnham@sanjoseca.gov>;
Morales-Ferrand, Jacky <Jacky.Morales-Ferrand@sanjoseca.gov>; VanderVeen, Rachel
<Rachel.VanderVeen@sanjoseca.gov>; Zenk, Jessica <Jessica.Zenk@sanjoseca.gov>; Eidlin, Eric
<eric.eidlin@sanjoseca.gov>; Ekern, Bill <Bill.Ekern@sanjoseca.gov>; O'Connor, Kevin
<Kevin.Oconnor@sanjoseca.gov>; Benabente, Julie <Julie.Benabente@sanjoseca.gov>;
Prakash,
Megha <megha.prakash@sanjoseca.gov>; Romanow, Kerrie <Kerrie.Romanow@sanjoseca.gov>; Do,
Ryan <ryan.do@sanjoseca.gov>; Ruano, Jose <Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>; Cano, Matt
<Matt.Cano@sanjoseca.gov>; Mitchell, Lori <Lori.Mitchell@sanjoseca.gov>; Heyne,
Colin
<Colin.Heyne@sanjoseca.gov>; Padilla, Noel <Noel.Padilla@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Dave Javid <dave@plantoplace.com>; Suhaila Sikand <suhaila@plantoplace.com>; dianab
<diana@raimiassociates.com>; Matthew Raimi <matt@raimiassociates.com>; Han, James
<James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>; paul@plantoplace.com
Subject: Important notes for the Community Meeting this Sat.
 
Hi all,
 
Great job last night on the SAAG meeting! A few important notes in preparation for Saturday’s
Community Meeting at 10 AM.
 

1. Please confirm the staffing plan below. Let us know if you are not listed but plan to attend,
and vice versa.

2. Attached is the draft slideshow – please check-out the revised flow. We removed a few slides
and reordered – intended to streamline the presentation to 30 minutes.

3. Following the presentation, we are planning for 6 breakout rooms, including one in Spanish.
All speakers below have been pre-assigned to a room, and once we confirm other staff we will
also pre-assign to rooms to ensure even representation across departments.

4. The focus of the breakout rooms is on listening – please only jump in with short answers to
correct misinformation or if asked directly. There will be an opportunity after the breakout
room report backs for staff to answer any FAQs that came up in the
room, or make any other
key points to wrap up the meeting.

5. Based on this format, I do not think we need any other staff to attend, beyond those listed
below (13-14 total).

6. Event time: 10AM-12, log in by 9:45 please. https://sanjoseca.zoom.us/j/99400934077
7. Let Dave or James know if you have any questions.

 
STAFFING PLAN
Speakers:

1. Lori
2. Rosalynn

https://sanjoseca.zoom.us/j/99400934077


3. Nanci
4. Rachel
5. Nicolle
6. Jess

 
Other staff in attendance:

1. James (host)
2. Elisabeth
3. Cheryl
4. Jacky
5. Tim
6. Eric (Spanish room?)
7. Zak
8. Noel (Housing rep – Spanish)

 
Thanks!
Lori
 


